
#13 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LACK, Dawson Eastern 10.81 (+4.9) 1(1)
2 MCKINNEY, Kent Central 10.98 (+3.8) 2(1)
3 STEUK, Garret Central 11.00 (+3.8) 2(2)
4 TITUS, Hunter Central 11.29 (+3.8) 2(3)
5 LOVITT, Dekker Spokane CC 11.32 (+3.8) 2(4)
6 MARTINEZ, Marco Central 12.30 (+3.8) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+4.9)
1 LACK, Dawson Eastern 10.81

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.8)
1 MCKINNEY, Kent Central 10.98
2 STEUK, Garret Central 11.00
3 TITUS, Hunter Central 11.29
4 LOVITT, Dekker Spokane CC 11.32
5 MARTINEZ, Marco Central 12.30

#30 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+4.6)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CALDERON, Daniel Central 22.97
2 MCCAW, Rikki Idaho 22.98
3 TITUS, Hunter Central 24.55
4 MARTINEZ, Marco Central 26.16

#16 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLACK, Christopher Idaho 1:58.38
2 VALLATINI, Gunner Unattached 2:11.33
3 SPRAGUE, Kieran Central 2:16.82

#22 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 NELSON, Quinn Eastern 4:20.65
2 BOSTON, Josh Central 4:23.62
3 CONRARDY, Matt Central 4:26.56
4 EVAN, Sanford Eastern 4:26.66
5 LAFFERTY, Jonathan Central 4:31.82

#33 Men's 110m Hurdle
Wind:  (+4.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GUNTHER, Ryan Central 15.26
2 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central 15.63
3 PATTERSON, Jeffrey Unattached 15.64
4 TEIGEN, Austin Unattached 17.67
5 BULLO, Nick Unattached 23.68

#34 Men's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time
1 PATTERSON, Jeffrey Unattached 54.91
2 TEIGEN, Austin Unattached 1:04.94

#32 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 FRED, Austin Idaho 9:56.70
2 BOYD, Taryk Central 10:20.25
3 MACKEY, Grant Central 10:26.73

#6 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALLACE, Forrest Eastern 1.91m
2 MORGAN, Andrew Eastern 1.86m
3 MUGLIA, Christian Spokane CC 1.86m
4 STEVENSON, Randy Unattached 1.66m

#11 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALKER, Berlie Central 4.35m
2 IRVINE, Zane Central 4.35m
3 CADENA, Bryan Central 4.20m

#14 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCARLETT, Grant Central 6.78m (+2.2)

2 WHITTAKER, Zach Central 6.72m (+2.3)

3 LOVITT, Dekker Spokane CC 6.61m (+0.7)

4 IRVINE, Zane Central 6.38m (+1.7)

5 ROA, Chris Central 5.64m (+0.8)

#12 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAGEE, Jonny Idaho 14.31m (+1.0)

2 MCGEE, Keshun Eastern 14.16m (+1.9)

3 TAYLOR, Kaleb Spokane CC 13.28m (+0.6)

4 LANGE, Layton Spokane CC 13.17m (+1.4)

5 ROA, Chris Central 11.55m (+2.2)

#4 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CUNNINGHAM, Aaron Unattached 17.41m
2 CALLAGHAN, Jake Washington St. 17.34m
3 MILLER, Scott Eastern 14.96m
4 TAFOYA, Alberto Central 14.55m
5 CAIN, Aidan Central 14.23m
6 LAW, Jonathan Eastern 13.11m
7 FAIRHART, Zachary Whitworth 12.95m
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#4 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 HUBBARD, Jacob Whitworth 12.80m

#5 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAHAMA, Adam Washington St. 57.79m
2 MILLER, Scott Eastern 53.96m
3 CUNNINGHAM, Aaron Unattached 51.79m
4 TAFOYA, Armando Central 51.10m
5 CAIN, Aidan Central 46.03m
6 TYLER, Dante Unattached 44.85m
7 FAIRHART, Zachary Whitworth 41.81m
8 HARRIS, Andrew Central 37.83m
9 BULLO, Nick Unattached 35.68m

10 GUERRERO, Alexander Unattached 31.53m

#1 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BROWN, Amani Washington St. 56.02m
2 TAFOYA, Armando Central 53.80m
3 HUBBARD, Jacob Whitworth 50.48m
4 TYLER, Dante Unattached 47.46m
5 LEITIS, Lukas Eastern 43.64m
6 CAIN, Aidan Central 43.24m
7 NACCARATO, Matthew Whitworth 42.60m
8 HARRIS, Andrew Central 40.60m
9 TAFOYA, Alberto Central 38.02m

10 LAW, Jonathan Eastern 37.92m
CUNNINGHAM, Aaron Unattached NM

#28 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LYTLE, Griffey Central 54.13m
2 RUTTER, Tyree Central 52.15m
3 CHAVEZ, Michael Central 51.15m
4 VILLARREAL, Domingo Central 48.35m
5 JORGENSON, Riley Central 46.00m
6 SCARLETT, Grant Central 42.66m
7 BULLO, Nick Unattached 40.16m

#25 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+2.9)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TARBERT, Rebecca Eastern 12.05
2 GARCIA, Madison Central 12.10
3 MARTIN, Diamond Central 12.57
4 DUSTIN, Maddy Idaho 12.58
5 SHERMAN, Johanna Eastern 14.26

#9 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BANFRO, Tianna Central 25.29 (+3.9) 2(1)
2 GARCIA, Madison Central 25.42 (+3.9) 2(2)
3 DUSTIN, Maddy Idaho 26.80 (+3.9) 2(3)
4 ARLT, Jordyn Spokane CC 28.02 (+4.4) 1(1)
5 KALDA, Natalie Spokane CC 28.51 (+4.4) 1(2)
6 GOLDEN, Haley Eastern 29.69 (+4.4) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+4.4)
1 ARLT, Jordyn Spokane CC 28.02
2 KALDA, Natalie Spokane CC 28.51
3 GOLDEN, Haley Eastern 29.69

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.9)
1 BANFRO, Tianna Central 25.29
2 GARCIA, Madison Central 25.42
3 DUSTIN, Maddy Idaho 26.80

#23 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MILLS, Emily Eastern 1:00.25
2 DAY, Janessa Eastern 1:01.01
3 HOVE, Kaylee Idaho 1:01.55
4 BERENDSE, Silke Idaho 1:01.99
5 MONSON, Paige Eastern 1:02.88
6 FIELDS, Kendra Eastern 1:04.16

#20 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 OLANDER, Lisa Central 2:36.71
2 BEYERLEIN, Tera Central 2:45.14
3 PRAINO, Leila Northwest U. 3:01.44
4 KULESZA, Caree Northwest U. 3:15.55

#21 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHINDRUK, Alexa Central 4:54.34
2 REXUS, Stephanie Central 5:00.70
3 SKAY, McCall Idaho 5:06.26
4 CARLSON, Brenna Central 5:06.46
5 CORRIGAN, Kaelah Eastern 5:08.50
6 CLEM, Delaney Central 5:14.43
7 GIBSON, Briahna Eastern 5:22.63
8 BEYERLEIN, Tera Central 5:25.48
9 GUNDERSEN, Kelsey Central 5:40.77

10 PRAINO, Leila Northwest U. 6:02.77
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#8 Women's 100m Hurdle
Final Wind:  (+2.1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central 14.09
2 ORTEGA, HarLee Central 14.87
3 BLAND, Emily Central 15.30
4 ARLT, Jordyn Spokane CC 15.67
5 KALDA, Natalie Spokane CC 15.78
6 GOLDEN, Haley Eastern 16.68
7 WALTS, Rose Central 24.63

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central 14.10 (+3.4)q 2(1)
2 BANFRO, Tianna Central 14.70 (+4.2)q 1(1)
3 BLAND, Emily Central 14.91 (+3.4)q 2(2)
4 WALTS, Rose Central 14.95 (+4.2)q 1(2)
5 ORTEGA, HarLee Central 15.27 (+3.4)q 2(3)
6 KALDA, Natalie Spokane CC 15.70 (+4.2)q 1(3)
7 ARLT, Jordyn Spokane CC 16.28 (+4.2)q 1(4)
8 GOLDEN, Haley Eastern 16.50 (+3.4)q 2(4)
9 MEADOWS, Shaddia Central 16.90 (+3.4) 2(5)

10 JEFFS, Jenna Central 17.49 (+4.2) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+4.2)
1 BANFRO, Tianna Central 14.70q

2 WALTS, Rose Central 14.95q

3 KALDA, Natalie Spokane CC 15.70q

4 ARLT, Jordyn Spokane CC 16.28q

5 JEFFS, Jenna Central 17.49
Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.4)
1 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central 14.10q

2 BLAND, Emily Central 14.91q

3 ORTEGA, HarLee Central 15.27q

4 GOLDEN, Haley Eastern 16.50q

5 MEADOWS, Shaddia Central 16.90

#26 Women's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time
1 JEFFS, Jenna Central 1:17.92

#10 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRUNST, Kaitlyn Eastern 1.63m
2 JOHNSON, Shannon Spokane CC 1.55m
2 PALEOOTAS, Olivia Unattached 1.55m

#7 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CLARK, Erin Eastern 3.71m
2 EMMERT, McKenna Central 3.56m
3 SIMMONS, Sam Unattached 3.41m
4 IRVINE, Halle Central 3.41m
5 DUSTIN, McKenna Idaho 3.26m
6 WOEST, Chloe Idaho 3.26m
7 BOWER, Payton Central 2.96m
8 KONO, Janelle Northwest U. 2.81m

WATKINS, Cecilia Idaho NH

#19 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central 5.39m (+3.8)

2 JOY, Juliana Central 5.36m (+2.8)

3 WALTS, Rose Central 5.24m (+2.1)

4 STEELE, CarrieAnne Northwest U. 5.21m (+3.9)

5 IRVINE, Halle Central 5.11m (+3.8)

6 PHOMMATHIRATH, Keeley Central 5.09m (+3.4)

7 CAMPBELL, Emily Northwest U. 4.43m (+3.6)

#18 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ORTEGA, HarLee Central 11.45m (+0.8)

2 FURTH, Emma Eastern 10.85m (+0.9)

3 STEELE, CarrieAnne Northwest U. 10.78m (+2.1)

4 PERRY, Alexis Spokane CC 10.08m (+0.6)

5 CURLANIS, Lauren Idaho 10.02m (+1.2)

#2 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WINDER, Adara Idaho 13.71m
2 BATES, Kolcie Idaho 12.50m
3 LANDIS, Justean Unattached 12.06m
4 QUINNETT, Chloe Whitworth 11.91m
5 LA RUE, Samantha Central 11.37m
6 DODGE, Brittany Central 11.32m
7 CARLSON, Sierra Whitworth 10.89m
8 CARLSON, Tallie Whitworth 9.89m

#27 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BATES, Kolcie Idaho 44.71m
2 WINDER, Adara Idaho 43.26m
3 MUMFORD, Angela Central 40.31m
4 VAN ORMAN, Jessica Eastern 39.89m
5 MEADOWS, Shaddia Central 39.20m
6 LA RUE, Samantha Central 36.44m
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#27 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 LANDIS, Justean Unattached 36.29m
8 DODGE, Brittany Central 33.08m

#3 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BATES, Kolcie Idaho 52.72m
2 SCOCCO, Riley Eastern 50.02m
3 LANDIS, Justean Unattached 49.82m
4 LA RUE, Samantha Central 46.46m
5 CARLSON, Sierra Whitworth 43.96m
6 LYTLE, Clare Central 43.62m
7 MUMFORD, Angela Central 40.64m
8 DODGE, Brittany Central 37.42m
9 CARLSON, Tallie Whitworth 24.62m

HOMER, Aiyana Central NM

#24 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAKER, Samantha Eastern 41.76m
2 BUCY, Madi Eastern 39.33m
3 WHISTOCKEN, Angelique Central 38.96m
4 LOMBARD-CHAPPELL, Sayana Central 38.44m
5 UNDERWOOD, Bridgette Eastern 38.33m
6 LEBESIS, Victoria Central 34.88m
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